4104

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 APRIL, 1916.

TAB1E oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence
Parliamentary Notice

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices.. .

Private Banks a,nd Jomt Stock Banks——
Bank Notes in Circulation

Trustee Savings Banks and Post Oﬁice
Savings Banks—Monthly Return

Accumulation of Dividends on Consols,
Annuities and Local Loans Stock

Treasury Weekly Statement

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—-Weekly
Return ... .

Diseases of Amma,ls Acts 1894- 1914
Cereals, Average Prices of

Agrlcultural Produce—Quantvities Im-
ported . .-

British Corn - Statement Sho-wmg
Quantities Sold and Average Price ..

Place Registered Solemnizing
Marriages

Friendly Societies Act, 1896——Not1ce

Companies (Consohda.taon) Act, 1908——
Notices .. v

Partnershlps Dissolved .

Law of Property A.mendment Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll——Notwes

Chancery Division of the H1gh Court of
Justice—Notices

for

PAGE
4015
4035

4038

4040

4041

4041
4042

4044
4045
4053

4055

4056

4056
4056

4057
4063

4064
4073

4073

Trading with the Enemy Amendment
Act, 1914—Notices

Central (Permanent) Money Socxety
(Cardiff) Limited—Notice

Wood, McMaster and Co.
Nohlce

Patents and Desngns Act, 1907—Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice ...
Scotch Bankrupt—Notice

Bankruptey Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased
Debtors

First Meetings and Pubhc Exam-
inations

Public Examination Ad]ourned sine
die

Order on Apphca.blon to Approve
Composition or Scheme ... pee

Adjudications .. .
Applications for Debtms Dlsc.harge

Orders made on Apphcaiuons for Dis-
charge .

Appointment of Trustee
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Companies (Consolidation) Acb 1908—
Winding-up Orders

Appointment of L1qu1dator

Limited—

4076

4076
4076
4076
4076

4077
4079
4080
4085

4086
4087
4090

4091
4093
4094
4096
4099

4102
4102



