TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	4015	Trading with the Enemy Amendment	
Parliamentary Notice	4035	Act, 1914—Notices	4074
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	4038	Central (Permanent) Money Society (Cardiff) Limited—Notice	4076
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks— Bank Notes in Circulation	4040	Wood, McMaster and Co. Limited— Notice	4076
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office		Patents and Designs Act, 1907—Notice	4076
Savings Banks—Monthly Return	4041	Deeds of Arrangement Act-Notice	4076
Accumulation of Dividends on Consols,		Scotch Bankrupt—Notice	4076
Annuities and Local Loans Stock Treasury Weekly Statement	4041 4042	Bankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	4077
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return	4044	Administration Orders — Deceased Debtors	4079
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	4045	First Meetings and Public Exam-	
Cereals, Average Prices of	4053	inations	4080
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Imported	4055	Public Examination Adjourned sine die	4085
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	4056	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme ,	4086
Place Registered for Solemnizing		Adjudications	4087
Marriages	4056	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	4090
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice	4056	Orders made on Applications for Dis- charge	4091
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—Notices	4057	Appointment of Trustee	4093
Partnerships Dissolved	4063	Release of Trustees	4094
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	4000	Intended Dividends	4096
—Notices to Creditors	4064	Dividends Declared	4099
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	4073	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Winding-up Orders	4102
Justice—Notices	4073	Appointment of Liquidator	4102